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Miroslav	Ciric	–	miroslav.ciric@pmf.edu.rs	(miroslav.d.ciric@gmail.com)	

Zorana	Jancic	–	zorana.jancic@pmf.edu.rs	

Jelena	Petrovic	-	jelena.petrovic777@gmail.com	
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Jelena	Matejic–	jelena.matejic@pmf.edu.rs (jelena.jelena.matejic@gmail.com)	

Marina	Juskovic	–	marina.juskovic@pmf.edu.rs	(marinaju@pmf.ni.ac.rs)	

Tatjana	Andjelkovic	–	tatjana.andjelkovic@pmf.edu.rs	(tatjana.andjelkovic@outlook.com) 

Aleksandar	Nastic	–	aleksandar.nastic@pmf.edu.rs	(anastic78@gmail.com) 

Aleksandra	Andjelkovic	–	aleksandra.andjelkovic7@gmail.com	

Miljana	Mladenovic	–	ml.miljana@gmail.com	
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Branislava	Vucetic	-	brankica.misailovic@gmail.com	(b_misailovic@ff.bg.ac.rs)	

Andrijana	Zekic	-	andrijana@ff.bg.ac.rs	

Dragana	Malivuk	Gak	–	dragana.malivuk-gak@pmf.unibl.org	

Biljana	Maksimović	–	biljana.radisa@ff.bg.ac.rs	

Suncica	Elezovic-Hadzic	-	suki@ff.bg.ac.rs	

Tatjana	Vukovic	-	tanja37@rcub.bg.ac.rs	

Zorica	Popovic	-	pzorica@ff.bg.ac.rs	
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Nebojša	Ikodinović	-	ikodinovic@matf.bg.ac.rs	(nebojsaikodinovic@gmail.com)	

Nina	Radojičić	Matić	-	nina@matf.bg.ac.rs	(ninaradojicic@gmail.com)	

Sana	Stojanović	Đurđević	-	sana@matf.bg.ac.rs	(sanastojanovic@gmail.com)	

Stefan	Mišković	-	stefan@matf.bg.ac.rs	(stefan.z.miskovic@gmail.com)	

Miroslav	Marić		-	maricm@matf.bg.ac.rs	(maric.miroslav@gmail.com)	
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Maja	Stojanovic	-	maja.stojanovic@df.uns.ac.rs	

Danijela	Rajter-Ciric	-	rajter@dmi.uns.ac.rs	

Dragan	Masulovic	-	masul@dmi.uns.ac.rs	

Zorana	Luzanin	-	zorana@dmi.uns.ac.rs	(z.luzanin@gmail.com)	

DjurdjicaTakaci	-	djtak@dmi.uns.ac.rs	

Danijela	Tesendic	-	tesendic@uns.ac.rs	

Andreja	Tepavcevic	-	andreja@dmi.uns.ac.rs	(etepavce@gmail.com)	
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Milan	Kovacevic	-		kovacfiz@gmail.com	

Ivana	Radojevic	-	 ivanaradojevickg@gmail.com	

Ana	Kaplarevic-Malisic		-	anakapmal@gmail.com	

Sladjana	Dimitrijevic		-	sladjanadimitrijevickg@gmail.com	

Bojana	Borovicanin		-	bojanaborovicanin@gmail.com	
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Jelena	Djurdjevic-Nikolic,	jddjurdjevic@gmail.com	

Darko	Hinic	-	darko.hinic@pmf.kg.ac.rs	(dhinic@kg.ac.rs	)				

Daliborka	Popovic	-	daliborka.p76@gmail.com	

Tatjana	Stojanovic	-	tatjanapstojanovic@gmail.com	

Aleksandar	Milenkovic	-	aca.milenkovic.aca@gmail.com	

Jelena	Dimitrijevic		-	dimitrijevicjelena1996@gmail.com	
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P5	Eqrem	Çabej	University,	Gjirokastër	

Romeo	Mano	–	rmano@uogj.edu.al	

Isidor	Kokalari	–	ikokalari@uogj.edu.al	

Kosta	Lili	–	klili@uogj.edu.al	

Besmir	Rama	–	brama@uogj.edu.al	

Luiz	Seiti	–	lseiti@uogj.edu.al	

	

P6	Fan	S.	Noli,	University	Korçë	

Lorenc	Ekonomi	–	lorencekonomi@yahoo.co.uk	

Ardian	Cerava	–	acerava@gmail.com	

Eljona	Milo	–	emilo@unkorce.edu.al	

Sotiraq	Marko	–	sotiraqmarko@gmail.com	

Lorela	Sula	–	lorelasula90@gmail.com	

Denisa	Xhuti	–	dkafazi@unkorce.edu.al	

Lorena	Margo	–	lorena.margo@yahoo.com	

Silvja	Cobani	–silvjacobani@yahoo.com 

Danjela	Braho- danjelabraho@gmail.com 

Blerina	Celiku	–blerinaceliku81@gmail.com 

Marsel	Kotori	-marselkotori@yahoo.com 

Ilir	Palla	-	ilirpalla@yahoo.com 
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